
 

 
 

 

OVERALL PERFORMANCE AT THE END OF 
 

KEY STAGE 4 IN 2018 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Progress 8 Score 

 

 

 

Attainment 8 Score 

 

Standard pass or 
better in English 

and Maths GCSE 
(Grade 4 or above) 

 

Strong pass or 
better in English 

and Maths GCSE 
(Grade 5 or above) 

 

 

English 
Baccalaureate 
Average Point 

Score 

 

 

Entering the 
English 

Baccalaureate 

 

Staying in 
education or 

entering 
employment 

(2016 Leavers) 

 

+0.81 
 

57.5 
 

83% 
 

66% 
 

5.29 
 

63% 
 

98% 

 

 

 

 

 

Source:  https://www.compare-school-performance.service.gov.uk/school/137843 
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